H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Lockshield Angle Polished Chrome White FF151/2LAC 10
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Lockshield Straight Polished Chrome White FF151/2LSC 10
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome White FF151/2WAC 10
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome White FF151/2WSC 10
FULLFLOW accessories
FULLFLOW Lockshield & Wheelhead Tops Only White FFLSWHTOPS 10
FF1512LAC
General specification